1.Accompany 26. Badminton

2. Accusable 27. Balcony

3. Adequately 28. Bathroom
4. Adjective 29. Become

5. Adjustable 30. Biscuits

6. Adjusting 31. Boring

7. Admiration t P 32. Brazilian

8. Adventure ) 33. Brother

9. Affirmative . - 34. Buildings
10. Alligator 35. Butterfly
11. Amazon 36. Carnival

12. Ambulance 37. Channel

13. Ancestor 38. Children

14. Animation 39. Chinese

15. Appearance 40. Christmas
16. Appointment 41. Citizenships
17. Arrangement 42. Classmates
18. Articulator 43. Classroom
19. Assignment 44. Colorful

20. Atlantic 45. Comedy

21. Attraction 46. Comfortable
22. Attendance 47. Comment
23. Avenue 48. Competition

24. Awards 49. Complex



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Composers
Computer
Concern
Conclusion
Concrete
Continent
Contribution
Countries
Crowded
Cupboard
Cycling
December
Decoration
Defense
Description
Dessert
Difficult
Dining room
Dinosaur
Discount
Document
Documentary
Drastic
Ecosystem
Elaborate

¥
v

o

. Electricity

. Emergency
. Emotions

. Empowerment
. Evaluation
. Evening

. Everywhere
. Excellence
. Expert

. Explorer

. Extinct

. Famous

. Fantasy

. Fashion

. Favourite

. Feminism

. Filmcard

. Fireball

. Fireworks

. Flashlight

. Flirting

. Folder

. Forgetful
99.

Fostering

100. Foundation

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

Fragility
Fraternal
Frequency
Friendly
Garage
Generous
Genuine
Grandmother
Gratifying
Greenhouse
Gymnastics
Hard-working
Hippopotamus
Holiday
Horrified
Hospital
Hundred
Hygiene
Imaginative
Incident
Independence
Information
Inscription
Instrument
Intelligent



126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Introduction
Kitchen
Language
Laptop
Legend
Library
Living room
Locational
Market
Marshmallows
Mealtime
Meatball
Mexican
Microwave
Millions
Miniature
Monument
Mountain
Mushrooms
Musician
Mustard
Narration
Nationality
Nocturnal
Number

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.

October
Offensive
Omelette
Opinion
Oxygen
Painful
Pancakes
Parachute
Parade
Paradox
Passage
Pedestrian
Peruvian
Photographer
Pollution
Population
Potatoes
Presentation
Problems
Process
Promises
Protection
Purchase
Racoon
Recycle

176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

Remember
Report
Reusable
Rhinoceros
Rotten
Rubber
Sabotage
Sailor
Sandwich
Scientist
Scorpion
Seagrass
Seating
Secondly
Section
Sedative
Selfish
Shelves
Shoulder
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Sidewalk
Sincere
Smartphone
Snowboard
Snowman
Snowmobile



201. Soldier 226. Traditional

202. Somebody i?,. 227. Traditions

203. Specific ® 228. Transport

204. Starving 229. Trash can

205. Station 230. Treasure

206. Stomach 231. Turkey

207. Strange 232. Vacation

208. Subject 233. Vanilla

209. Sunflower 234. Valentine “

210. Sunscreen 235. Vaporizer

211. Supermarket 236. Variety

212. Surface 237. Vehicle 77

213. Surprised 238. Victorious ) S @
214. Survey 239. Vintage ' 2
215. Tablet 240. Volcano ﬁ’” >
216. Tactile 241. Volunteer ;

217. Talkative 242. Waiting

218. Technology 243. Waterfall “?},
219. Telescopes 244. Watermelon =
220. Thirteen 245. Weekend v
221. Thousand 246. Whistle

222. Thursday 247. Winner

223. Tickets 248. Wisdom

224. Tortoise 249. Wonderland

225. Tourist 250. Workmates



Spelling Tips
Hello to all
students and
teachers from the

region!

We are excited to
have you back in
our Comfa-spelling
contest 24" on its
6th version. For
newcomers, we
want to share some
meaningtul tips
about the contest
this year.
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4

This Category will have
f/\ :
w 30 secs for spelling, Be

fast, time is valuable!

A timer will keep track of
the seconds the speller

takes with each word.

If you don't understand
the word, you can ask for

repetition (only once).

X When you spell, you have
to do it this way:

(say-spell-say)
We call it a "sandwich”.

Last but not least!

Enjoy the contest,
make the most of the
experience, and learn
by sharing with your
peers. Remember that
being here makes you

a winner.

Y (7 a
Vir

~
¥



